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Jager Q

Rhythm 'n QUE
Crooked Pigs BBQ

Phil & Lou BBQ

Half Baked Hippies BBQ
Smoke-In-Law BBQ

The California Grill Billies
Bart's Blazin Q

Salt City BBQ

Pitmaster BarBQue
Company
Twisted Blue Smoke BBQ

Jeremiah Johnson Mountain

Man BBQ
Murphy Blues BBQ

Farva-Q

G and L BBQ
Blackhorn BBQ Co.
Pit Stop BBQ
Gourmet Grills

Patio Daddio

Meat Sweats

Swine Stewarts BBQ

Uncle Woody’'s Smoke N
Hot BBQ
Prehistoric Pit BBQ

Smokey and the Riblets
MFT

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Both

Chicken Pork_Ribs Pork
176.0116 177.1544 174.8456
174.8572 173.1200 179.4400
168.5600 177.7028 177.7028
180.0000 167.4060 176.0228
166.8456 177.1428 180.0000
179.4400 173.7144 166.8228
169.7144 177.1428 169.1200
170.2972 173.7028 171.9656
171.9772 165.6800 170.8456
177.7144 175.4400 162.8000
166.2284 173.7028 173.1200
168.5828 170.8228 169.6800
171.4172 169.1544 165.1312
170.8572 173.7144 171.9884
172.5600 165.1200 170.2628
167.4400 170.8344 165.6800
169.7260 158.8916 168.5944
168.5600 170.8344 167.4744
162.8112 160.5376 174.8800
165.7028 164.0000 166.2972
165.1200 162.2400 174.8800
154.8572 163.4284 167.4172
163.4056 169.7028 143.8400
159.3944 154.7884 161.6800
162.8684 164.5716 0

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012 1 of

Contest Name: Bands Brews and
BBQ Festival-2019
Location: Boise, ID

D&B Supply

Brisket Potato Total

172.5828 0 700.5944
171.4056 0 698.8228
173.7028 0 697.6684
172.5600 0 695.9888
171.9772 0 695.9656
172.5600 0 692.5372
169.6800 0 685.6572
169.6800 0 685.6456
168.5256 0 677.0284
160.5256 0 676.4800
158.2288 0 671.2800
160.5028 0 669.5884
163.4056 0 669.1084
151.4060 0 667.9660
159.9660 0 667.9088
162.8000 0 666.7544
165.7372 0 662.9492
153.6344 0 660.5032
159.3828 0 657.6116
159.3828 0 655.3828
151.3712 0 653.6112
167.4400 0 653.1428
166.2972 0 643.2456
153.6572 0 629.5200
157.0972 0 4845372
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242
243
239
227
235
217
226
228
218
240
241
230

231
234
232
221
223
237
229
233
236

224
238

Phil & Lou BBQ
Smoke-In-Law BBQ
Pitmaster BarBQue Company
Jager Q

Rhythm 'n QUE

G and L BBQ

Salt City BBQ

Murphy Blues BBQ
Farva-Q

Bart's Blazin Q

Pit Stop BBQ

The California Grill Billies

Jeremiah Johnson Mountain Man
BBQ
Crooked Pigs BBQ

Gourmet Grills

Blackhorn BBQ Co.

Half Baked Hippies BBQ
Twisted Blue Smoke BBQ
Meat Sweats

Swine Stewarts BBQ
Prehistoric Pit BBQ

MFT

Patio Daddio

Smokey and the Riblets

Tally Sheets - Chicken
Expertise: Both

Bands Brews and BBQ Festival-
2019
Boise, ID

D&B Supply

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judgeé Total

646
315
646
646
650
646
646
646
981
315

981
315

315
315
981
981
650
650
646
315
981
981
650

Uncle Woody's Smoke N Hot BBQ 650

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

36.0000
34.8800
34.8572
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
28.5600
34.2972
35.4400
33.7144
33.7372

33.7372
20.7028
30.8572
31.4172
31.4056
33.7028
26.8228
30.8572
32.5828
31.4056
32.5600
28.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
34.2972
32.0000
32.5600
34.8572
32.0000
29.1200
33.1544
32.0000
35.4400

32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
29.1428
36.0000
34.2972
29.7028
32.5600
29.7028
29.7028
32.0000
30.2972

33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
35.4400
29.7028
34.8572
33.7028

32.5600
34.8572
33.1428
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7144
33.1428
32.5828
32.5600
29.1200
29.7028

of

36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600

36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
34.2972
33.7144
31.4056
33.1428

33.7028
32.0000
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600
31.4172
33.7028
32.0000
32.0000
33.1428
31.4172
30.8572

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
30.2628
34.8572
33.1428
29.1200

30.2628
33.1428
32.5828
30.2856
30.2628
33.1428
32.0000
33.1428
32.0000
32.0000
30.8572
31.4400

180.0000
179.4400
177.7144
176.0116
174.8572
172.5600
171.9772
171.4172
170.8572
170.2972
169.7260
169.7144
168.5828

168.5600
168.5600
167.4400
166.8456
166.2284
165.7028
165.1200
163.4056
162.8684
162.8112
159.3944
154.8572

09-14-2019 12:03:41







Rank Num.
1 231
2 239
3 241
4 221
5 243
6 228
7 242
8 223
9 218
10 227
11 232
12 234
13 230
14 233
15 226
16 219
17 217
18 235
19 236
20 237
21 238
22 229
23 222
24 240
25 224

| KANSAS CITY

Team Name
Crooked Pigs BBQ

Jager Q

The California Grill Billies
Half Baked Hippies BBQ
Pitmaster BarBQue Company
Farva-Q

Smoke-In-Law BBQ
Twisted Blue Smoke BBQ
Bart's Blazin Q

Rhythm 'n QUE
Blackhorn BBQ Co.
Gourmet Grills

Jeremiah Johnson Mountain Man

BBQ

Prehistoric Pit BBQ
Murphy Blues BBQ
Phil & Lou BBQ
Salt City BBQ
Gand L BBQ

MFT

Meat Sweats

Uncle Woody's Smoke N Hot BBQ

Swine Stewarts BBQ
Patio Daddio

Pit Stop BBQ

Smokey and the Riblets

Expertise: Both

Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs

Bands Brews and BBQ Festival-
2019
Boise, ID

D&B Supply

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judgeé Total

650
650
646
315
981
646

315
315
981

981
315

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600
31.4172
32.5600
34.8572
29.1200

28.5600
34.2972
30.2628
32.5600
31.4056
30.8572
29.7028
30.8456
32.0000
32.5716
27.4400
25.1200

36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
33.1428
31.4172
31.4172
33.1428
35.4400
36.0000
32.5600
30.8572
33.7028

33.1428
29.7028
34.8572
29.1200
33.1428
29.1200
35.4400
28.5600
33.7028
34.8572
28.0000
31.4056

32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028

36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
31.4172
32.0000
33.7372
28.5600
29.1200
33.7372
29.7028

of

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572

32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
31.4172
31.4172
34.8572
32.0000

33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
34.8572
32.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000

32.0000
32.0000
31.4172
34.8572
32.5600
34.2972
32.0000
32.5600
33.7028
30.2744
32.5600
32.5600

36.0000
34.2972
36.0000
32.5600
20.7144
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
31.4172
34.8572
34.8572
32.5600

36.0000 -

30.8572
31.4172
29.7028
34.2972
32.0000
32.5600
30.2856
31.4172
31.4172
20.7372
29.1200

177.7028
177.1544
177.1428
177.1428
175.4400
173.7144
173.7144
173.7028
173.7028
173.1200
170.8344
170.8344
170.8228

169.7028
169.1544
167.4060
165.6800
165.1200
164.5716
164.0000
163.4284
162.2400
160.5376
158.8916
154.7884

09-14-2019 12:02:54
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Rank Num. Team Name

1 221
2 227
3 231
4 219
5 229
6 222
7 239
8 223
9 228
10 218
1 217
12 235
13 230
14 241
15 240
16 234
17 238
18 242
19 237
20 232
21 226
22 243
23 224
24 233
25 236

Half Baked Hippies BBQ
Rhythm 'n QUE
Crooked Pigs BBQ

Phil & Lou BBQ

Swine Stewarts BBQ
Patio Daddio

JagerQ

Twisted Blue Smoke BBQ
Farva-Q

Bart's Blazin Q

Salt City BBQ

G and L BBQ

Jeremiah Johnson Mountain Man

BBQ
The California Grill Billies

Pit Stop BBQ
Gourmet Grills

Uncle Woody's Smoke N Hot BBQ

Smoke-In-Law BBQ
Meat Sweats

Blackhorn BBQ Co.
Murphy Blues BBQ

Pitmaster BarBQue Company

Smokey and the Riblets
Prehistoric Pit BBQ
MFT

Tally Sheets - Pork

Expertise: Both

Bands Brews and BBQ Festival-
2019
Boise, ID

D&B Supply

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

a0
646
646
315
315

315
315
315
981
650
315
646

981
646

981

981
650
981
981

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
34.8800
30.8572
32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600
30.2628

32.5600
32.0000
30.8572
33.1428
30.2628
31.4400
36.0000
31.4400
31.4056
27.9772
28.0800

36.0000
35.4400
31.4056
35.4400
35.4400
29.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
31.4172
32.0000
32.5600
30.2628

33.1428
34.2972
29.7372
30.8572
33.7028
32.0000
34.2972
28.5600
31.4172
29.7028
24.6400

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
34.3200
36.0000
32.5600
33.7372
29.1200
33.1428
30.2628
32.5600
30.3772

of

36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572

32.5600
34.2972
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
29.2228

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
35.4400
33.1428
34.8572
33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600

36.0000
28.0000
32.5600
24.5600
34.2972
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
28.0800

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000

34.8572
32.0000
33.7372
34.8572
32.5600
32.0000
28.5600
33.1428
31.4172
28.5600
28.0800

180.0000
179.4400
177.7028
176.0228
174.8800
174.8800
174.8456
173.1200
171.9884
171.9656
170.8456
170.2628
169.6800

169.1200
168.5944
167.4744
167.4172
166.8228
166.2972
165.6800
165.1312
162.8000
161.6800
143.8400

09-14-2019 12:38:48
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Rank Num. Team Name
231  Crooked Pigs BBQ

239  JagerQ

219  Phil& Lou BBQ

242 Smoke-In-Law BBQ

221 Half Baked Hippies BBQ

227  Rhythm'n QUE

218  Bart's Blazin Q

241 The California Grill Billies

217  Salt City BBQ

10 238  Uncle Woody's Smoke N Hot BBQ
11 233  Prehistoric Pit BBQ

12 240  Pit Stop BBQ

13 226  Murphy Blues BBQ

14 232  Blackhorn BBQ Co.

15 243 Pitmaster BarBQue Company

16 230 Jeremiah Johnson Mountain Man
BBQ
17 235 G and L BBQ

18 237  Meat Sweats

19 222 Patio Daddio

20 223  Twisted Biue Smoke BBQ
21 236 MFT

22 224  Smokey and the Riblets
23 234  Gourmet Grills

24 228 FarvaQ

25 229  Swine Stewarts BBQ

W O N O O A WN -

Table Judge1
981  30.2628
981 32.0000
981  32.5600
646  33.1428
646  34.8572
981  32.5600
646  33.7028
315 325600
650  32.5600
315 297028
650  30.2628
315  33.7372
650  32.5600
315 29.1200
315  26.2628
650  32.5600
981  31.4172
646  29.7028
315  26.2628
981  27.9772
646  28.5600
646  28.5600
650  29.1200
650 256800
981  28.5600

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Tally Sheets - Brisket
Expertise: Both

Bands Brews and BBQ Festival-
2019
Boise, ID

D&B Supply

Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6é Total

32.5600
30.8456
34.2972
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600
33.7028
35.4400
35.4400
28.5600
33.1428
31.4172
28.5600
33.7028

29.1200
31.4172
29.1200
27.4172
29.1200
28.5600
32.5600
33.7144
30.2856

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
29.1428
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
31.4172

34.8572
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200
27.4172
30.2628

36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
31.4056

314172
20.7028
32.5600
31.4172
36.0000
31.4172
31.4172
31.4172
33.7028

of 1

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.1428
32.0000
32.0000
28.5600
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628

31.4172
32.0000
32.0000
34.8572
25.1200
29.7028
31.4172
32.0000
28.5600

33.1428
34.8800
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
33.1428
34.8572
31.4056
32.5600
34.2972
34.2972
34.8572
32.5600
30.2628
29.7028
31.4172

30.8572
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
30.8572
31.4172
29.1200
26.8572
28.0000

173.7028
172.5828
172.5600
172.5600
171.9772
171.4056
169.6800
169.6800
168.5256
167.4400
166.2972
165.7372
163.4056
162.8000
160.5256
160.5028

159.9660
159.3828
159.3828
158.2288
157.0972
153.6572
153.6344
151.4060
151.3712

09-14-2019 13:11:32
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221
242
228
233
219
226
236
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Half Baked Hippies BBQ
Smoke-In-Law BBQ
Farva-Q

Prehistoric Pit BBQ

Phil & Lou BBQ
Murphy Blues BBQ
MFT

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6é Total

311
31
31
31
31
31
0

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Tally Sheets - Potato
Expertise: Both

34.2972
32.5600
32.0000
26.2628
26.8572
28.0000

30.8800
33.7028
36.0000
29.7028
26.2972
27.4400

35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000

of

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600

TR b

Bands Brews and BBQ Festival-
2019
Boise, ID

D&B Supply

36.0000 354400 177.1772
36.0000 33.7028 175.4056
33.7028 32.0000 172.5600
32.5600 33.1428 165.1084
32.5600 33.7372 158.8572
33.7028 30.2856 156.5484

09-14-2019 13:30:22



